
�fice

punjabnational bank
Asset Recovery Management Branch

the name you can BANK upont
PNB House, Kingsway, Nagpur -440001

Ph: 0712- 6603753, 6630484, Email: cs6795@pnb.bank.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLEPROPERTIES
D2 read

with

E.Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lmmovableAssetsunder the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcementof Security Interest Act,2002 re:

oroviso to Rule 8(6)of theSecutyeest(entorcement) Rules, 2002.Noticeis hereby given to thepublic in general and in particular to the Borrowerb)
and Guaran

r(s)that

thebelow described ksBankI Secured Creditor to tnesecured Creditor, the constructive/physical/ symbolicpossession of v h has
been taken

v
the

Authorized

Officer of the "As is where is", "Asis what is", and "Whateverthereis" onthedate as men d in thetable herein bel
w,fo

to theBank/SecuredCreditor fromthe
respective borrower(s) and guarantor(s). Thee reserve price and theearnest money depositwill beas mens

in thetable below against the respective properties
recovery of its dues due t 1oned

SCHEDULE OFTHE SECUREDASSETS
Name of Branch

A)Dt. Of Demand Noticeu/s
A)Reserve

Details of

Name of Account
13(2) of SARFESIAct 2002

Price (RS)
the

Name of Borrower Detailsof Immovable
B)OutstandingAmount B)EMD Amount encumbra

(Individual /Joint PropertlesMortgaged / Owner's CPossessionDate u/s 13(4) (RS) Date/
ncee

Firm/Co.) Name of Name (Mortgagers of

C) last Date Time of
known to

No. Proprietor/Partners properties) of SARFESI Act 2002 the

/Directors/ D)Nature of Possession
of EMD Deposit -Auction

Secured

Guarantor (s) Symbolic/ C)Bid Increase
creditors

physical/Constructive Amount

Branch:Amravati The undivided share& interest in all that piece &parcel A)18.05.2023
s. 39,60,000/

A) 12.01.2026 Not Known
of Plot Comprising of Shop No B2-306admeasuring

B) Rs. 40,00,443.50 as on
6.000/

11.00 AM to

M/s Deep SareeNX 1461.13Sg Ft (42,84 Sq Mtrs),Shop No B2-307 29.04.2023+ interest and other
dL0.2026(Till

O PM

(Borrower) admeasuring461.13Sq Ft (42.84 Sq Mtrs), Shop No
charges

w.e.f. 30.04.202:3

Mr. AmitAshok 308 admeasuring461.13Sq Ft (42.84 Sq Mtrs), ShopNo
C) 19.08.

2023
5.00PM)

Jagmalani(Proprietor/309admeasuring461.13Sq Ft (42.84 Sq Mtrs),Shop No D) 10000.00

310admeasuring461.13Sq Ft (42.84 Sq Mtrs),Shop No
p) SYMBOLIC Possession

311 admeasuring470.,82Sq Ft (43.74 Sq Mtrs), ShopNo
Jagmalani(Guarantor)2.31)admeasuring470.82Sq Ft (43.74 Sq

Mtrs) on 3

floor, situated atWingB,BuldingNo
building /commercialcomplex known a "Dreamland

Bounded as under:East- 2.4 Mtr wide passageand

thereafterRoad,West-Shop No B2-3052.4 Mtrswide
passage & thereafter road, North-Shop No B2-304&

305, South- 2.4 Mtrs wide passage & thereafter

common Staircase/ lift
Owner: Shri AmitAshokkumarJagmalani

Amravati
All R.C.C. SuperStructure comprising thetentative Shop A)30.10.2023 A 12.01.2026 Not Known

MJS Nirman No.007 outof Wing-A,Building No. 05, having built up
B) Rs.1,01,42,051.00 + intt & Rs. 39,60,000/ 100 AMto

Marke TOWer) area ground floor, admeasuring 66.92 sq. mtr, othercharges w.e.f. 01.10.2023 B) Rs. 3.96.000/
4.00PM

Shri SaniayNewadram
Mezzanine floor admeasuring41.95Sq. Mt., First floor C11.01.2026(TiI

Pamnani
(Proprietor/Morteagor2dmeasuring66.86Sq. Mtr, Second Floor admeasuring

C 14.10.2025 D)10000.00
5.00PM)

66.86 sq. mtr., Third Flooradmeasuring66.86 sq. mtr

Mrs.Kusum Sanjay admeasuring3,331.25Sq. ft (309.45 Sq. Mtrs), from out D)PHYSICAL Possession

Pamnani(Guarantor)of building/commercial complex known as
"DreamzlandBusinessPark' on theland/Plot Bhumapan

No. 119,i44,39/3,37/2,Field SurveyNo.38/1,42/1,

38/1-A,38/2,39/1,42/1,39/1,39/3,135,hereinabove,
alongwith0.140% undivided share in said Plot, Situated

at Mouja. Borgaon Pragane-Nandgaon, Tq & Dist.
Amravati, within the jurisdiction of Sub Registrar,

AmravatiRural, within limits of Zilla Parishad, Amravati
Bounded as, under: East: Shop No.A5-008,West:Road
and Common Parking, North: Shop No.AS-005,South:

ShopNo AS-009.Owner: Sanjay Newandram Pamnani

Kingsway,Nagpur All thatR.CC.SuperStructurecomprising Flat No.3/12, A)07.07.2016 A) �201.2026 |Not Known
M/s KNC Engineeringcoveringa Built-up area of about833.65

sq. fts. (837.65

B) Rs. 44,03,/154o
Rs.

34,20,000/ 11.00 AM to

4.00 PM
(Borrower) sq. fts. as perMHADA letter dated 08.08,1984)on the

30.0

he
B)

Rs, 3,42,000/

Mr 3rd Floor, of the building No. 3, known as "MIGRambag charges w.e.f. 01.07.2016 C) 11.012026(Till

(Proprietor/ Colony standing on All thosepieces& parcel of land
C) 27.09.2016

5.00PM)

Mortgagor) bearing NIT Plot Nos. 80B & 97 total admeasuring D) 10000.00

7915.06 sa. mts (or 85197 Sa. Fts) of Mouza-Jatarodi D) SYMBOLIC Possession

bearing City Survey No. 349,Corporation House No.

681/B/3/12,situated at Rambag Colony, Nagpur within

the limits of Nagpur Municipal Corporation, Ward No.
l11in Tah & Dist. Nagpur
lowner:Shri Rahul D.Nerkar

Amravati

and parcel of land and building bearing plot situated a

The undivided 0.140%shareand interest in all thatpiece A)31.10.2024 12.01.2026 Not Known
Re 29 6o 000/ 11.00 AM to

RS.

Mens Wear (BorrowerMouja Borgaon,PraganeNandgaon Peth, Tah and Dist.
M/s Kangna Sarees B) Rs.1,04,08,013.00+ intt & 3000/ 4.00 PM

other charges

w.e.f. 01.10.2024

B) Rs

Amravati,togetherwith Shop No A5-005 (Consists o G012026
(TIllC) 11.0l.

Mrs.KarishmaAlias Ground (with front open lobby)+ Upper Floors with
C)

14.10.2025
D) 10000.00

6.00 PM)

Kusum Sanjay Balcony,outof wing-A, Building No 5, Having built up

Pamnani(Proprietor/areaadmeasuring3331.25Sq. Feet(309.45Sq. Mtrs) D) PHYSICAL Possession

Mortgagor) (GF-66.92Maz.F41.95 FF. -66.86, SF -66.86, TF -66.86)

Ir SanjayNewadram from out of building /commercialcomplex known asMr

Pamnani (Guarantor)Dreamzland Business Park" on the land / plot having
Bhumapan No 119,144,(Bhumapan No 39/3 Gut No.

134), (BhumapanNo.
38/1 Gat No 139)

(Field Survey
38/1-AGat No 140). (Field Sur No

rld suvéy No 39/1GatNo
88),38/2Gat Noo. �7

(Field

Survey No 39/1(Field SurveyNi
(Field Survey No 39/3Gat No 134), fieldGut No155h Oist

Amravatisurvey NO 15 1e
under:

East: By ShopNo A5-006,West: By

d common parking, North:By Shop No AS-003)

South: ByShopNo A5-007

lOwner:

Mrs.KarishmaAlias Kusum Sanjay Parmnani

12.01.2026 Not Known
EPratáp Nagar, Nagpur AIl thatpiece& Parcelof propertybearing Flat Na

A) 05.09.2022
A)

Shri Dinesh Ashok303, 3rd floor of the building known and styled as B) RS. 33,83,570.22+Tunther
Rs. 30,23,000/ 11.00AM to

GURUKRUPA TOWERS, standing on NIT Plot NO interest
rest ano0

2022

arges

B) Rs, 3,02.300/ 4.00PM

(Borrower/Mortgagor)|21,22and 23,
KhasaraNo 25/3,Mouza Indora, SheetVirani

W.e.t.

C11.01.2026(Till

No 604/9,City SurveyNo. 24, Ward No. 57, covering
C)

20.11.2023
5.00PM)

Smt.Vinita Dinesh

a

built up area 65.45Sq Mtrstogetherwith 3.08%
D) 10000.00

Borrower/Mortgagor)undividedoroportionateshareand interest in the
Virani (Co- D) PHYSICAL Possession

Plot No 21.22and 23 admeasuringabout 1705.156

|Sq Mtrs having NMC House No. 3919/C/21+22+23

in

the name of Shri DineshAshok Virani & Smt Vinita

Dinesh Virani

Boundaries:East!Road, West: Hudco Quarters,

North: Staircase

and Flat No,305,South:Flat No 302

12.01.2026
Not Known

Somalwada,Nagpur The Undivided 33.00%Share and interest in all that

B) Rs. 36,07,

89 1.58 + further

A) 20.02.2024
Rs.

44,23,000/.

A)

6
earing Plot No 19 11.00AM to

Plece and Parcel of land bearin

interest andothercharges B) Rs,
4,42.300/. 4.00PM

Mr. AyazAhmed Nisaradmeasuring144.00Sa, Mtrstogetherwith Apartment
wef.

01.02.2024 11.01.2026Till
Ahmed Sheikh

|No.

B/201 containing by admeasurements approx.

C) 10.09.2024
5.00 PM)

(Borrower/Mortgagor)116.127So Mtrson the second Floor of the building
D) 10000.00

Smt.ShabanaAyaznamed and stled ac PARAS APARTMENT WING-B in the
D) PHYSICAL Possession

Ahmed Sheikh(coayout of westerncoalfields EmployeesCo-Op Housing
Borrower)

Soclety out of Khasra No.79/1,85/2, 86/1 Patwari Halka

No.8 of Mouza Gorewada, within the limits of Nagpur

Municipal

Corporation and NagourlmprovementTrust,

Tah And Dist. Nagpur in the Name of Shri. AyazAhmed

Nisar Ahmed Sheikh

Boundariesof Plot: East: Plot No 18, VWest: Plot No 20,

North:

Road, South: Plot

No 14



JanaSmall FinanceBankLimited

12.01.2026 Not Known

A) 04,12.2024
A

T Suryanagar, Nagpur All that Piece and Parcel of land and building bearing Rs. 84,01,500/ 100 AM to

M/s Asia Agra PlotNo.69, containíng by total admeasurement139.35 B) Rs. 77.32,626.58+further

interest

and other charges

B) Rs.

8,40.150/.

4.00PM

Borrower) Sq. Mtrs as per sale deed 132.98 Sq. Mtrs as per
w.e.f.

01.12.2024
C11.01.2026(Till

Mr.Sumit Rikhab Regularization letterin Kh. No. 13/15 of Mouza 5.00PM)

Kothari (Proprietor)Dighori,in thelayout of AradhanaCo-OperativeHousing C)01.03.2025 �10000.00

Tejramji Mohariya

Mrs.Vimalabai SocietyLtd. Nagpur, togetherwith House constructed D) SYMBOLIC Possession

(Guarantor/
thereon, bearing Corporation House No 22680/A/69,

Mortgagor)
City Survey No. 58 within thelimits of NagpurMunicipal

Mr.

Shrikant Teiramil Corporation WardNo.21in Tehsil and District Nagpur

Mohariya(Guarantor)Boundaries:East: Plot.
No 68, WNest: Plot No 70, North:

Mr.RoshanTeiramii Road, South: Plot No.72

12.01.2026 Not KnownMohariya(Guarantor) Owner:Smt. Vimalabai Tejramjl Mohariya

A)

06.05.2021 A)
Nandanvan,Nagpur All that piece 8 parcel of Non-Agricultural/ndustrial

Rs.

63,56,000/.

11.00AM to
8 PlotNo.3 admeasuring824.91 Sq Mtrsoutof Khasara

B) Rs. 54,34,139,42+further B) Rs. 6,35,600/.
4.00PM

M/s Shiv industriesNo 39/2JASA admeasuring1.17 HR revenueRs.7.55 interest and other charges

C11.01.2026(Till(Borrower)
mt Anita lshwardas|� MOu2a Heti ( Surta )vwith Class l Occupacy Rights. w.e.f. 01.05.2021

5.00PM)
Pardhi (Proprietor/

Patwari Halka No 10 within thelimits of Tahsil Saoner8
c)

22.10.2024 D)10000.00
Mortgagor) Dist Nagpurin thename of Smt. Anita Ishwardas Pardhi

D)PHYSICAL PossessionBoundedas under�O 53, West: 12.00

mlaikichoreSabooSouth:12.00MtrsWide Road

Owner:Smt.Anita IshwardasPardh
12.01.2026 Not Known

Nandanvan,Nagpur Al thet Plf he hildiecntucted on the
piece and parcel of Apartment No, 001 situated A)07.10.2019 A)

8) Rs. 25,61,829.014 further
Rs. 32,77,000/

1.00 AM to
nlot bearing no.107, M House No.2633/107,Ward No.

0. Mouza-Harpur, C. S. No. S07, Sheet No. 24, Situated
interest and other charges

8)

Rs. 3,27,700/

4,.00 PM
Mr.Yashwant

w.e.f. 01,10.2019 gi1.01.2026(TIlI
Ramkrishna Raut at Bapu Gruha Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Layout Bapu

5.00PM)
(Borrower/Mortgagor)Na8ar,Plot admeasuring area 464.515Sq. Mtrsand is C) 16.12.2020

D) 10000.00

knownand styled asSAPTASHRUNGIHEIGHTS Covering
D)SYMBOLIC Possession

a built up area of about

limits

of NMC and NIT. Tahsil
ant n thelocal

District Nagpur

Bounded�y
tmentNo. G-1, G-2, G-3, West:Open space

TA North: Open space and Plot No. 108,South:

Open space and Plot no. 106

INameof Owner:Shri YashwantRamkrishnaji Raut

12.01.2026 Not KnownChandrapur Al that piece and parcel of the property (industrial A) 28.04.2023 A)
1

M/s Shiv Shakti Rice lconstruction)
situated at Mouza-Saoli, Tahsil- Saoli. Old

B) Rs. 2,69,80,552.01+ intt and
Rs, 49,50,000/ 11.00AM to

survey No, 327/1, New Survey No. 384, (Occupancy othercharges01.04.2023 B) Rs. 4,95,000/ 4.00PM
Mill (Borowe lClass- ) Area admeasuring 0.20 H.R. (Non Agri�ultural C11.01.2026(TilI

M

Rainchwar
asantrao

Land) out of Total

2.22 H. R. Agricultural

Land, Tah & Dist.
C)04.10.2023

S.00PM)

(Proprietor/

Chandrapur

Fast: land of Rice Mill of Rajesh Rainchwar,
D)

10000.00

Mortgagor) boungd North : VacantLand, South:Landof D) SYMBOLIC Possession

Mos.Sarita Rajesh aan Rasse& Bapuji Mohurle

(Guarantor/

Rainchwar Owner:Mr.Rajesh Vasantrao Rainchwar

Mortgagor)
12.01.2026 Not Known

uDharampeth, Nagpur
EM of entire superstructure comprising

of all piece

and

Property 1:

A)

12.04.2021 A)

M/s Atharva No. 301, 3rd floor "MANOMAY B) Rs. 85,48,589.07as on
Rs. 33,62,000/

4.00PM
L00AM to

Enterprises (Prop. APARTMENTS",Plot No. 173, Kh. Nos.88/21G, 60, 58 & 31.03.2021 + intt & other B) Rs. 3,36,

charges

w.e.f. 01.04.2021

C
11.01.200Smt.Anuja 59 Mouza Khamla,PSK No. 9,Corporation House

Till

Deshpande) No.3483/173,City Survey No. 2219, SheetNo 37,

SahakarNagar, NMCNagpur,WardNo 75, Nagpur
V

c 23.11.2021
D)10000.00Mr.Shripad

D) SYMBoLIC PossessionDeshpande lOwned by M/s Neev Promoters& Developers,

M/s
(Guarantor) Dartnership Firm of Mr SibnaryaeA West.

Plot

noton

oral

174
R Develoner

Dead
south- Plot No. 170

(Guarantor)

|Property 2:

A) 12.04,2021 A) 12.01.2026 Not Known

parcel of ApartmentNo.302,3rd floor ""MANOMAY
tire superstructure comprising of all piece and

B) Rs. 85,48,589.07 as

on Rs. 33,62,000/
A 00 PAM

M to

APARTMENTS", Plot No.173, Kh. Nos.88/21G, 60, 58& 31.03.2021+ intt & other B) Rs. 3,36,200/

59 Mouza-Khamla,PSK No. 9, Corporation House No. charges
w.e.f 0104.2021 � 11.01. (Till

3483/173,City Survey No.2219,SheetNo 37, Sahakar C) 23.11.2021
D) 10000.00

Nagar, NMCNagpur,WardNo.75, Nagpur D) SYMBOLIC PossessionDevplnnpr�
|Owned yM/S Neev� Mre Shalu

Gorai,Boundaries: East: Plot No.174,West: Plot
No.172,North:Road, South: Plot No.170

TERMS AND CONDTiONS
totheTerms& Conditionsprestribed in theSecurity interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002and tothefollowing further conditions. The auction sale wil

conknet.com
b The intendin idders/Puhtps://w uested to register on portal (https://baanknet.con .com) using their email-idand mobilenumber.Theprocessof eKYCis to bedone

throughDigi locker. Once the e-KYC is done,theintending Bidders/ Purchasers may transfer theEMD amountto their e-Wallet using online/challan mode beforethee-Auction

1Oateandtimein the portal. Theregistration, verification ofe- KYC, transfer of EMD in wallet and linking of wallet amountto Property mustbecompletedwell in advance, before
ction

3.EarnestMoneyDeposit (EMD)amountasmentionedaboveshall he paid online/challan mode and wil be credited in bidders e-Wallet, Bidders, notdepositing therequired
lEMD online, will not be allowed to participate atein the e-auction. The Earnest Money Deposited shall notbearanyinterest.

A Platform (https://baanknet.com) fore-Auction will be provided by e-Auction service provider M/s PSB AIliance Pvt. Ltd. having its Registered office at Unit 1, 3rd Floor, VIOs

CommercialTower, Near Wadala Truck Terminal, Wadala East, Mumbai-400037(Helpdesk Number+91 8291220220,Email ld: support,. BAANKNET@ psballance.com). The
Fntending Bid ders/ Purchasers are reguired to participate in thee-Auction process at e-Auction Service Provider's websitehttps://baanknet.com This Service Providerwill also

provide online demonstration/ training on e-Auction ontheportal.sThe Sale Notice containing the General Terms and Conditions of Sale is available/ published in the following websites/ web page portal, https://baanknet.com,

www.pnbindia.in
6.Theintending participants of e-auction may downloadfree of cost, copies of theSale Notice, Terms& Conditions of e-auction, Help

Manualon operational part of e-Auction related to this e-Auction frome-auction portal (https://baanknet.com).

7.Bidder'se-Wallet should havesufficient balance(>=EMDamount)at thetimepf bidding.
8.During the e-auction, bidders will beallowed to offer higher bid in Inter-se bidding overand abovethe last bid quotedand theincrease in thebid amountmustbe of increment
amount mentioned.10minutestimewill beallowed to bidders to quotesuccesslve higher bid and if no higher bid is offered by any bidderafter theexpiry of 10minutestothe
iat highest bid, thee-auction

shall be closed,

g.iristheresponsibility of intending Bidder(s) to properly read the Sale Notice, Terms& conditions of e-auction, Help Manualon operational partof e-Auction and follow them
strictiy.

10. in caseof any difficulty orneed of assistance before or duringe-Auction process, bidder may contact authorized representative of oure-Auction Service Provider M/s PSB

Allance PvtLtd. details of which are available on the baanknetportal.
11.After finalization ofe-Auction by theAuthorized Officer, only successful bidderwill beinformed by ourabovereferred service provider through SMS/email.(0On mobileno/

email address given bythem/registered with theservice provider).

wn 121hesetoreoasetwinot be soldbelowthe reserve price.

13.Thesuccestul bidder shall haveto deposit 25% (twentyfive percent) of thebid amount,less EMDamount deposited, on thesamedayornotlater than thenext working day

anoAhoiued
Officer, Pun)

te of auction in the form of Banker's Cheque/Demand Draft issued bya Scheduled CommercialBank drawn in
favour �C) Payable at. In case of failure to deposit the amounts as above within thestipulated time,the

t deoosited by successful bidder will be forfeited
to the Bank and Authorízed Officer shall havethe liberty to conductafresh auction/ sale oftheproperty & the defaulting|amouns

biooe

shall nothaveany claim over the forfeited amountand theproperty

Paymentof sale consideration by the successtul bidder to thebank will be subject to TDS under Section'194- 1A of Income Tax Act1961 and TOS s to be made by the
uccessful bidderonly at the time of deposit of remaining 75 %of the bid amount/full deposit of BiD amo

1.TheAuthorised officer reserves theright to accept any or reject all bids, if not foundacceptable or to postpone/cancel/adjourn/discontinue orvary the termsof theauction
at anytimewithoutassigning any reason whatsoever and his decision in this regard shall be final,

Thesale certificate shall be
issued in the favourof successful bidder on deposit of full bid amquntaspertheprovisions of theact

12.The properties are being sold on "ASIS WHERE IS BASIS"andAS Is WHATISBASIS""and ""WHATEVERTHERE IS BASIS"

18.Theparticulars ofSecured Assets specified in theSchedule hereinabove havebeen stated to thebest of theinformation of theAuthorised Oficer, butthe Authorised Oficer
nall notbeanswerablefor anyerror, misstatement omission in this proclamation,.

Wr 19. Itshaltbe theresponsiblity of the bidders to inspect andsatisfy themselves abouttheasset and specification beforesubmitingthebid. Thebidder inspects theproperty in
onsultationwith the dealing official asperthedetails provided.

20.Allstatutory dues/attendant charges/other duesincluding regstration charges, stamp duty, taxes etc. shal haveto beborneby thepurchaser.

21. TheAuthorized officer or theBank shall notbe responsible for any charge. len, encumbrances,orany other duesto theGovernmentoranyoneelse in respect of properies
EAuctioned)notknowntothebank.The intending Bidderis advised to make their own independentinquiries regarding theencumbranceson theproperty including statuton

abiities, arrears of propertytax, electricity

dues etc.

b2.The bidder snou
ensureproper internet connectivity, powerback-up etc .TheBank shall notbe liable for any

disruption dueto technical reasons orreasons/continge�in

ate onen to the Bankto appointa
representative andmake self bid and participate

in the auction. For detailed term and
conditions of the sale, please reforb3.It

Pnet.com &
https://

Nagrale (Manager)-8830714121,Hemant Marwah (Officer Law) -9717619613,SandeepAkhare (Sr. Manager)Contact
Person Amar

24.

Cont 9657394162.Shrl
ashekhar Barapatre (Sr. Manager)- 7755911193, Shri Sanjay KumarSharma(Chief ManagerARMB) -9012683623.Chandras

pate:19/12/2025, Authorized
Officer.

Place:Nagpur PunjabNationalBank

NAGPUR


